

Part - Time Park Maintenance

Park District of Oak Park

Contact Name: Desiree Hines

Contact E-mail: desiree.hines@pdop.org

Contact Phone: 708-725-2161

Closing Date:

Salary: \$15.00 Hourly

Description:

To view full job description and apply online today click here: https://www.paycomonline.net/v4/ats/web.php/jobs/ViewJobDetails?job=192523&clientkey=41D8300 184906117978771C10E755DC6

Job Purpose

The Part-time Parks Maintenance Worker is responsible for cleaning and maintaining buildings, parks and equipment in order to ensure park standards are met and parks are functional, safe and attractive for all users of the Park District. The Parks Maintenance Worker also provides excellent customer service by effectively communicating and enforcing Park District rules, regulations, and policies to park visitors. The Parks Maintenance Worker drives park district vehicles.

The Park District of Oak Park is an equal opportunity employer!